11  - Comfort Open Toe Closed Back Casual
Heels Pumps

64059000 1.00 PCS 2,499.00 2,499.00 0.00 2.50 24.99 2.50 24.99 0.00 0.00

12.00 33,288.00 0.00 329.69 329.68 0.00

Sub Total : 33288

Party Discount : -19972.8

Tax Amount : 659.37
Bill Amount : 13974.57

Amount in Words:  ₹  Thirteen Thousand Nine Hundred Seventy Four And Paisa  Fifty Seven Only

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct Electronic Reference No

Terms & Conditions

1 All Disputes Subject to Jhajjar (Haryana) Jurisdiction. For ZADLEY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

2 Our Responsible Ceases Of  as Soon as the Goods are Handed Over to the Carrier.